
DRA URBANIA

 CONSTRUCTION UPDATES – JULY 2025



PROJECT – OVERALL VIEW



OSR TOP VIEW



DRA URBANIA – FINISHES TRACKER
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Series1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Series2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 98 100 100 98 100 69.375 65.625
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Project Overall Completion Status – 97.15%
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S.NO WING
TOTAL 

FLAT

SOLD 

FLAT

INSPECTION 

COMPLETED 

FLATS

SNAG 

COMPLETED

KEY HANDING 

OVER 

COMPLETED

1 WING 3A 36 25 23 23 17

2 WING 3B 16 12 12 10 9

3 WING 3C 32 25 23 23 18

4 WING 3D 20 16 16 16 10

5 WING 3E 20 14 14 12 7

6 WING 4A 16 15 15 14 12

7 WING 4B 20 11 9 9 7

TOTAL 160 118 112 107 80

FLAT JOINT INSPECTION STATUS AS ON 31/07/2025



0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

WING 3A WING 3B WING 3C WING 3D WING 3E WING 4A WING 4B TOTAL

Chart Title

TOTAL FLAT SOLD FLAT INSPECTION COMPLETED FLATS SNAG COMPLETED KEY HANDING OVER COMPLETED



OSR – Football Court PCC Completed 



OSR – Planter Box & Path Way PCC Work Completed 



OSR - Amphitheatre Plastering Work Completed  



OSR – Kids Play Area Preparation For Block Work & Consolidation  in Progress  



Transformer Yard Fencing Work Completed  



Phase -1 Pillar Box Fencing Work Completed  



Block – 4 EV Charging Point Installation Work Completed  



Block – 3 EV Charging Point Installation Work Completed  
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